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Vehicle Information:
2007 PORSCHE CAYMAN S
VIN: WP0AB29847U782258
COUPE
3.4L H6 SFI
GASOLINE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

 

 Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2007 2010 

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 6 mo. 7 yrs. 1 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Massachusetts Massachusetts 

Estimated miles driven per year 6,789/yr 3,484/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 23,990 48,837 

 Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
 No Problem

Guaranteed
 No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
 No Problem

Guaranteed
 No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms

 Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

48,837

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No other damage reported to CARFAX

2  Previous owners

3  Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last reported odometer reading

http://antivin.su/carfax/optStd
http://antivin.su/carfax/optSafety
http://antivin.su/carfax/defSalvage
http://antivin.su/carfax/defJunk
http://antivin.su/carfax/defRebuilt
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFire
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFlood
http://antivin.su/carfax/defHail
http://antivin.su/carfax/defLemon
http://antivin.su/carfax/defNAM
http://antivin.su/carfax/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=518603
http://antivin.su/carfax/target=%22_blank%22
http://antivin.su/carfax/defTotalLoss
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFrameDamage
http://antivin.su/carfax/defAirbagDeployment
http://antivin.su/carfax/defOdometerRollback
http://antivin.su/carfax/defAccidentIndicator
http://antivin.su/carfax/defManufacturerRecall
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Glossary Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2007
Type: Personal
Where: Massachusetts
Est.
miles/year:

6,789/yr

Est. length
owned:

3/6/07 - 9/15/10 (3
yrs. 6 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

03/06/2007  12  Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
 Titled or registered as

 personal vehicle

03/13/2007   Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Sudbury, MA

Registration issued or renewed
 Vehicle color noted as Blue

03/14/2007  16  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Burlington, MA

Passed safety inspection

View what was inspected

04/06/2007   Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Sudbury, MA 
 Title #BE303084

Title issued or updated
 First owner reported

 Vehicle color noted as Blue

04/26/2008  8,966  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Acton, MA

Passed safety inspection

View what was inspected

11/01/2008   Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Sudbury, MA 
 Title #BE303084

Registration issued or renewed
 Vehicle color noted as Blue

06/13/2009  14,852  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Acton, MA

Passed safety inspection
 Passed emissions inspection

09/15/2010  23,990  Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
 

Owner 2
Purchased: 2010
Type: Personal
Where: Massachusetts
Est.
miles/year:

3,484/yr

Est. length
owned:

11/6/10 - 12/19/17 (7
yrs. 1 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

11/06/2010  24,017  Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/08/2010   Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Belmont, MA

Registration issued or renewed
 New owner reported

 Registration updated when owner moved
 the vehicle to a new location

 Vehicle color noted as Blue

11/24/2010  24,346  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Belmont, MA

Failed safety inspection
 Passed emissions inspection

11/26/2010   Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Belmont, MA 
 Title #BJ559923

Title issued or updated
 Vehicle color noted as Blue

12/01/2010  24,955  Inspection Co. 
 Massachusetts

Inspection performed

12/22/2010  25,207  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Belmont, MA

Passed safety inspection
 Passed emissions inspection

11/22/2011  31,633  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 West Newton, MA

Passed safety inspection
 Passed emissions inspection

08/01/2012   Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Waltham, MA 
 Title #BJ559923

Registration issued or renewed
 Registration updated when owner moved

 the vehicle to a new location
 Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/05/2013   Clay Nissan of
Newton 

 Newton, MA 
 617-964-3000 

 claynissan.com

Maintenance inspection completed

02/02/2013   Clay Nissan of
Newton 

 Newton, MA 
 617-964-3000 

 claynissan.com

Vehicle serviced

http://antivin.su/carfax/DP_Rpt_Links/MA_Safety.cfm
http://antivin.su/carfax/DP_Rpt_Links/MA_Safety.cfm
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03/15/2013  37,588  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Watertown, MA

Passed safety inspection
 Passed emissions inspection

04/07/2014  42,747  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Waltham, MA

Passed safety inspection
 Passed emissions inspection

08/01/2014   Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Belmont, MA 
 Title #BJ559923

Registration issued or renewed
 Registration updated when owner moved

 the vehicle to a new location
 Vehicle color noted as Blue

06/06/2015  45,645  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Arlington, MA

Passed safety inspection
 Passed emissions inspection

08/01/2016   Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Belmont, MA 
 Title #BJ559923

Registration issued or renewed
 Registration updated when owner moved

 the vehicle to a new location
 Vehicle color noted as Blue

11/08/2016  47,834  Mirak Chevrolet 
 Arlington, MA 

 781-643-8000 
 mirak.com

Emissions or safety inspection performed

11/08/2016   Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Arlington, MA

Passed safety inspection
 Passed emissions inspection

12/19/2017  48,837  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
 

98814389


